
WIND SURFING PRICE

WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST  IN USD VALID FROM NOVEMBER 01ST, 2017

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS NET 
AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE + 12% TGST 

Rental Windsurf Board & Sail 

Windsurfing Lesson 1h

Refresh Lesson 1h

Short Course 3 h

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

50

35

120

KITE SURFING PRICE

Rental

Lesson 1h

Refresh Lesson 1h

Short Course 3 h

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

68

52

140

IMPORTANT NOTE: FOR SAFETY PURPOSES ALL GUESTS MUST UNDERGO A SKILL ASSESSMENT PRIOR TO PARTICIPATING 
IN ANY OF THE BELOW WATER-SPORT ACTIVITIES



JETSKI PRICE

Rental 15 min

Rental 30 min

Rental 60 min

70

125

180

FLY BOARD PRICE

30 min

1 hour

Basic Lesson (30 min)

90

160

160

OTHER PRICE

Pedalo Boat

Kayak

"SUP" Stand UP Paddle Board

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: FOR SAFETY PURPOSES A JET-SKI GUIDE IS MANDATORY - ALL ABOVE PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF A JET-SKI GUIDE



WAKEBOARD / FUNTUBE RIDE PRICE

Wakeboard Lesson 30  min

Wakeboard 1 Round (max 15 min)

Wakeboard 4 Rounds ( max 60 min)

Funtube Ride 10 min Per Person

67

49

149

22

CATAMARAN PRICE

Catamaran Rental

Lesson 1h

Refresher Lesson 1 h

Short Course 3h

Sailing with Captain 1h

Sailing with Captain 2h

Sunset Sailing with Captain 45 min

Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™ 

50

35

120

56

100

42

PARASAILING PRICE

Parasailing - 15 Minutes 110 Per Person




