

WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST

PRICE LIST IN USD VALID FROM NOVEMBER 01ST, 2017

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS NET AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE + 12% TGST

IMPORTANT NOTE: FOR SAFETY PURPOSES ALL GUESTS MUST UNDERGO A SKILL ASSESSMENT PRIOR TO PARTICIPATING
IN ANY OF THE BELOW WATER-SPORT ACTIVITIES

WIND SURFING	PRICE
Rental Windsurf Board & Sail	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™
Windsurfing Lesson 1h	50
Refresh Lesson 1h	35
Short Course 3 h	120

KITE SURFING	PRICE
Rental	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™
Lesson 1h	68
Refresh Lesson 1h	52
Short Course 3 h	140



JETSKI	PRICE
Rental 15 min	70
Rental 30 min	125
Rental 60 min	180

IMPORTANT NOTICE: FOR SAFETY PURPOSES A JET-SKI GUIDE IS MANDATORY - ALL ABOVE PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF A JET-SKI GUIDE



FLY BOARD	PRICE
30 min	90
1 hour	160
Basic Lesson (30 min)	160



OTHER	PRICE
Pedalo Boat	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™
Kayak	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™
"SUP" Stand UP Paddle Board	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™



PARASAILING	PRICE
Parasailing - 15 Minutes	110 Per Person

CATAMARAN	PRICE
Catamaran Rental	Part of the Atmosphere INDULGENCE™
Lesson 1h	50
Refresher Lesson 1 h	35
Short Course 3h	120
Sailing with Captain 1h	56
Sailing with Captain 2h	100
Sunset Sailing with Captain 45 min	42



WAKEBOARD / FUNTUBE RIDE	PRICE
Wakeboard Lesson 30 min	67
Wakeboard 1 Round (max 15 min)	49
Wakeboard 4 Rounds (max 60 min)	149
Funtube Ride 10 min Per Person	22

